
Day Date Time Cross Candle Candle 4th- Training
 

Saturday June 2, 2018 4:00PM Kaitlyn LaBarr Tyler West Scotty Hilton

Sunday June 3, 2018 8:30AM Faith Gable Joey Gallagher Ashlyn KC

10:00AM Nicole Vera Kaithleen Thomas Savannah Morris

6:00PM Chris Callahan Aidan Greene Ryleigh Boro

Saturday June 9, 2018 4:00PM Kaitlyn LaBarr Aeron Tuason Tyler West

Sunday June 10, 2018 8:30AM Niko Miller Aryk Miller Trinity Miller

10:00AM Nicole Vera MacKenzie Morris Travis McCormick

6:00PM Elijah DeCamillo Kaitlyn LaBarr Ryleigh Boro

Saturday June 16, 2018 4:00PM Aidan Greene Tyler West Aeron Tuason

Sunday June 17, 2018 8:30AM Faith Gable Devin Tonks Leila Morales

10:00AM John Wolff Sebastian Roa Christian Newham Henry Wolff

6:00PM Noah Craig Michael Noguera Masen Morphew Elijah Craig

Saturday June 23, 2018 4:00PM Dawson Horn Claire Horn Scotty Hilton

Sunday June 24, 2018 8:30AM Elijah DeCamillo Christian Newham Joey Gallagher

10:00AM Kaitlyn LaBarr MacKenzie Morris Celena Torres Cebestain Torres

6:00PM Noah Craig Aidan Greene Michael Noguera Elijah Craig

Saturday June 30, 2018 4:00PM Dawson Horn Rocco Floria Giovani Floria

Sunday July 1, 2018 8:30AM Kaitlyn LaBarr Hugo A. Trinity Miller

10:00AM John Wolff Savannah Morris Aidan Greene Henry Wolff

6:00PM Elijah DeCamillo Masen Morphew Kaitlyn LaBarr


